
 

LA CHAVANAISE 2016 

Parents-Enfants filles 

1 05:38 BIEMMI ALESSIA  2010 
2 05:50 SALINA LENI  2009 
3 05:52 BUGNON HONORINE  2009 
4 05:54 SEILER FANNY  2009 
5 06:03 OVERNEY JADE VERSOIX ATHLETISME 2009 
6 06:04 TATONETTI MAEVA  2009 
7 06:05 DA CRUZ SUELLY  2011 
8 06:09 LORD EMILY  2010 
9 06:27 AUFFRET CHARLOTTE  2011 
10 06:38 ROIG DO NASCIMENTO MARIA DEL MAR  2011 
11 06:43 ROIG DO NASCIMENTO NEUS  2011 
12 06:56 MEIER ADALIE  2010 
13 06:58 BORDEILL-GOFFINET EMMA  2011 
14 07:01 JAGUSIEWICZ LILIA  2009 
15 07:08 GOLAY MORGANE  2010 
16 07:09 MENENDEZ SOPHIE  2010 
17 07:37 BRIDGES MAJKEN  2009 
18 07:50 GARCIA ZOÉ  2011 
19 08:01 L€DERACH MARGAUX  2011 
20 08:57 LANNUTTI ELISA  2010 
21 10:00 LORD CHARLOTTE  2012 
22 10:56 GIRARDET ELISA  2013 
23 12.12 GARCIA FIONA  2014 

Parents-Enfants garçons

1 04:38 BIONDINA LORIS  2009 
2 04:49 FERREIRA JULIEN  2010 
3 05:16 DEPERROIS BASTIEN  2009 
4 05:26 LEBEC NICOLAS  2009 
5 05:31 BRÛLÉ EVAN  2009 
6 05:41 PIANFETTI NÉVÉ  2010 
7 06:08 LEVET MAXIME  2009 
8 06:10 LIND KONSTANTIN MINI MOLLETS DE CRASSIER 2010 
9 06:15 GODET NATHAN  2011 
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10 06:25 BIEMMI MATTEO  2011 
11 06:29 IBBOTSON ZACHARY  2012 
12 06:35 LANNUTTI EMMANUEL  2009 
13 06:41 VAN ELDEREN SAM  2012 
14 06:52 DUBOIS ELIOTT  2011 
15 07:02 KOKOT-GORA IGNAS  2010 
16 07:05 MERIRAND OTT OSKAR  2010 
17 07:06 MELFORT STANLEY  2011 
18 07:07 BIONDINA NILS  2013 
19 07:22 HENET YORICK  2010 
20 08:13 BRIDGES OSKAR  2012 
21 08:17 DEPERROIS MATTHIAS  2012 
22 08:54 KUCHARIK MARKO  2011 
23 09:06 JAGUSIEWICZ EVAN  2012 
24 10:25 MERIRAND KIRKE LIIS  2013 

Poussines

1 04:16 PAYOT ADRIANA  2007 
2 04:24 SCRUCCA LUCIA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2007 
3 04:38 TOLPUTT GEMMA VERSOIX 2008 
4 04:43 HUMBERT EMMY ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2008 
5 04:48 SLITS SASKIA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2007 
6 04:49 PATOT VALENTINA  2008 
7 04:51 BOSSY TAYSSA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2007 
8 04:57 LIND JULIA MINI MOLLETS DE CRASSIER 2007 
9 04:58 MARZOLINI OTTAVIA  2007 
10 04:59 AUFFRET GRABIELLE  2007 
11 05:07 GRIFFITH CHLOE  2007 
12 05:08 MENENDEZ LAURA  2008 
13 05:17 OVERNEY MAEVA VERSOIX ATHL_TISME 2007 
14 05:45 MONNEY AMANDINE  2008 
15 05:48 CHAPUIS AILA  2008 

Poussins

1 04:12 WITTEVEEN HUGO ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2008 
2 04:22 PAYOT LEONARDO  2008 
3 04:23 JANZI MALO  2007 
4 04:25 DA SILVA DYLAN FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 2007 
5 04:26 SERRANO MAXIME FSG MEYRIN 2007 
6 04:30 MEIER SASHA  2007 
7 04:40 FERREIRA RAFAEL  2007 
8 04:52 PEQUET MAXIME  2008 
9 04:53 MENSENDIEK YANNIS  2007 
10 04:55 PINTO NICOLA  2008 
11 05:05 LIND KAZIMIR MINI MOLLETS DE CRASSIER 2008 
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12 05:27 CHERUBINI MAX TIGER  2008 
13 05:33 GUICCIARDI GABRIEL  2008 

Ecolières A

1 07:52 SCRUCCA CHIARA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2003 
2 07:54 MESQUITA SARA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2003 
3 08:11 BAPTISTA FABIENNE ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2003 
4 08:12 CORGA CARLA AVG 2003 
5 08:37 ALMADHOUN LYNN FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 2004 
6 09:36 GASPOZ ALEXIANE ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2004 
7 09:43 FERREIRA JENNIFER ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2004 
8 10:26 HUGUES HÉLOISE FSG MEYRIN 2004 
9 10:33 SILDEN SOFIA  2003 
10 10:34 CONGDON SOFIA  2003 

Ecoliers A

1 07:11 MATOS MIGUEL ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2003 
2 07:12 WITTEVEEN MAX ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2003 
3 07:22 DUBOIS LOIC ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2003 
4 07:49 STETTLER ROMAIN ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2003 
5 08:03 ALMAGBALY SAMY  2003 
6 08:45 WITTEVEEN DANIEL  2004 
7 09:00 WIDMER JONAH  2004 
3 09:35 WICHT LUCIEN  2004 

Ecolières B

1 08:25 HEILIG EMILY ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2006 
2 08:55 SLITS DANIKA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2005 
3 09:02 GUINDO NADJA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2005 
4 09:13 GÉNOT MANON  2006 
5 09:20 SCHMIDLKOFER MAJA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2006 
6 09:33 TRIPONEZ MALINE RUNNING TEAM PRILLY 2006 
7 09:39 WIDMER MIA COVA 2005 
8 11:54 DEVAUD ALYSSIA LES TRAÓNE-GOURDINS 2006 
9 12:47 LOMANI INES  2006 
10 13:00 GROLIMUND ALISSIA  2005 

Ecoliers B

1 08:07 AUFFRET JEAN-BAPTISTE  2005 
2 08:15 MORAND EMILE ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2005 
3 08:18 BOSSY YAN ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2005 
4 08:26 ARIEH CLÉMENT ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2005 
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5 08:35 FLEET SAM  2006 
6 08:51 PAYOT MATTEO  2005 

Cadettes B

1 09:00 NUSSBERGER FANNY  2002 
2 09:08 WOLHAUSER ROMANE ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2002 
3 09:13 FERRERO LOU STADE GENVE 2001 
4 09:38 ANDORRA MELINA STADE GENEVE 2001 
5 10:03 HORNER PINHEIRO SAMYLLA STADE GENVE 2001 
6 10:57 CAPT ALEXIA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2001 

Cadets B

1 08:03 MATOS GABRIEL ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2001 
2 08:19 SIMPSON LUCA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2002 
3 08:20 TRIPONEZ LOIC  2001 
4 09:06 AECHERLI TRISTAN  2001 
5 09:45 DA SILVA DAMIEN FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 2002 

Cadettes A

1 09:46 BACCHETTA ELLA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2000 
2 09:50 EDMONDS CLARA  2000 
3 10:22 CORGA DANIELA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1999 

Cadets A

1 08:08 DESPLANCHES FLORIAN ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2000 
2 08:13 MCLNTYRE PAUL  2000 
3 08:15 STETTLER YANN ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2000 
4 08:21 MANEFF COLIN ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 2000 
5 08:49 MORENO KEVIN FSG MEYRIN 2000 
6 09:12 ABID SAMIR TRINYON 1999 
7 13:32 PÉRARD QUENTIN  1999 

Junior Dames

1 35:46 GROUNAUER LOUISE ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1998 
2 36:53 MARCHON VALENTINE ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1998 

Junior Hommes

1 38:14 HARBRCH BENJAMIN  1997 
2 41:36 PASCHE LOIC FSG MEYRIN 1998 
3 50:27 WIDMER DAMIEN  1997 
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4 51:00 TRAHAND LUC UNITED NATIONS OF TRI 1998 
5 51:09 BADDOUR VICTOR  1998 

Senior Dames

1 32:09 HERNANDEZ PITA CAROLINA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1996 
2 33:38 MARCHAND ISABELLE  1982 
3 35:50 ROBATEL SANDY STADE GENEVE 1984 
4 36:22 BURRI EMMANUELLE  1979 
5 38:17 LYON LAURA  1992 
6 38:53 PRICAM ALEXIA  1992 
7 40:57 FORGNONE JENNIFER  1990 
8 41:02 FETZ LAETITIA  1990 
9 41:08 BOE KAIA  1983 
10 41:46 CIMONE KATIA  1982 
11 41:51 SALLOT DES NOYERS LUCILE  1989 
12 42:15 RAPP CAMILLE  1989 
13 43:06 GUGLIELMETTI LEA  1989 
14 43:16 DOVÉ NADGE  1989 
15 43:23 SEGAL GERALDINE TRI NYON 1986 
16 44:12 FETZ CÉLINE  1995 
17 44:36 TIREFORD AURÉLIE  1986 
18 45:36 MOURON PFEUTI DELPHINE  1986 
19 45:53 FERREIRA TERESA  1985 
20 47:53 VAN ELDEREN ELIZABETH  1981 
21 47:59 LOURENO SALETE  1987 
22 48:36 MATI SERAH  1980 
23 49:30 BACHELARD LAURE  1978 
24 50:35 CABANAYAN JOY  1986 
25 50:38 GUERRAND LOUISE  1996 
26 52:23 RATTAZ MÉLANIE  1990 
27 52:52 CASSIANO  LETIZIA  1990 
28 53:27 EXCOFFIER GWENAELLE  1977 

Senior Hommes

1 32:27 TESFAY FELFELE NEW CONCEPT SPORTS 1986 
2 32:43 DA SILVA MIGUEL FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 1978 
3 33:55 LEITAO MIGUEL  1977 
4 34:25 SILVA RUI FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 1985 
5 34:30 FERREIRA PAULO FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 1984 
6 34:51 PINTO RICARDO FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 1987 
7 35:24 ZABALA JIMENEZ  1992 
8 35:54 BROADLEY MICHAEL TEAM VROEM 1977 
9 36:10 RICHOZ NICOLAS TRITEAMPULLY 1993 
10 36:55 ROUDIER ANTOINE STADE GENEVE 1986 
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11 37:29 BLANC FABIEN  1987 
12 38:12 TOGNINA ANDRÉA  1990 
13 38:22 BAPTISTA DANIEL  1984 
14 38:42 COUTO NUNO ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1984 
15 39:04 ROTACH VINCENT  1979 
16 39:29 GUEHENNGUX LUCAS  1992 
17 39:53 RENAUD STEPHANE  1982 
18 41:07 BREAU ANTOINE  1988 
19 41:15 CHATELAIN MATHIEU  1984 
20 41:15 PLÉ PATRICK LE DIP EST DANS LA COURSE ! 1982 
21 41:23 VISINI LAURENT  1980 
22 41:37 MAODDI PIETRO  1988 
23 41:38 PIANFETTI JULIEN  1980 
24 41:43 BEN MAHMOUD SAMIR FERNEY BOXING CLUB 1978 
25 41:55 HAURI CHRISTIAN  1977 
26 41:57 BARRAS NICOLAS  1977 
27 42:16 PASSARDI ALESSANDRO  1978 
28 42:38 DELBIAGGIO CHRISTOPHE  1989 
29 43:07 MICHEL JULIEN  1983 
30 43:44 PFEUTI CEDRIC  1986 
31 43:45 GROLIMUND VINCENT  1980 
32 44:30 JUNOD JERÉEMIE  1985 
33 44:49 ROGEMOND NICOLAS  1982 
34 45:05 DUPIN GUILLAUME  1983 
35 45:23 TRPERSBI ALEKSANDER  1985 
36 45:29 GURUNLIAN LÉONARD  1989 
37 45:31 AMOUDRUZ GAETAN  1991 
38 47:57 BONAL VINCENT  1979 
39 48:01 FOUDA ABÉGA JEAN-BAPTISTE FRÉDÉRIC  1980 
40 49:22 CHEVALIER MATHIEU  1985 
41 49:23 KARLIN DANIEL  1983 
42 49:57 BANJARA SHANKAR  1977 
43 50:36 BIONDINA SÉBASTIEN  1978 
44 53:14 VIAL RÉMY  1988 

Vétéran 1 Dames

1 36:45 BRANDS OLIVIA  1975 
2 37:00 MICHEL ANNE  1974 
3 37:05 MESQUITA SAO ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1971 
4 37:07 AGUILAR ESTELLE  1973 
5 39:58 GERALDO CHRISTINA  1974 
6 40:05 SWINARSKI ZOFIA  1966 
7 40:22 MAGGIO ALBANE ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1974 
8 40:42 BLONDEL BARBARA  1965 
9 41:04 OVERNEY LEILA  1974 
10 41:53 MACKOWIAK-GILLES NATHALIE  1970 
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11 42:45 VIEIRA ISILDA  1967 
12 42:54 HOGG CHARLOTTE  1970 
13 43:14 ROTTET MARYSE  1966 
14 43:15 VIVA NADIA NONE 1969 
15 43:25 RESTA ILARIA  1973 
16 44:16 DA SILVA AIDA  1972 
17 45:34 ALVARADO IRIS  1973 
18 46:05 RUSSI VERONIQUE  1975 
19 46:51 CLEMENT JENNIFER  1972 
20 47:00 MCLEOD LISE  1968 
21 47:52 REIS FATIMA  1966 
22 47:58 MIROSLAVA LANNUTTI  1971 
23 48:58 GRENON ARIANE  1975 
24 49:21 KOK NATASCHA  1965 
25 50:01 LE ROUX SUSANNE  1965 
26 50:37 MARTINELLI GUICCIARDI ISABELLE  1968 
27 52:23 JAGUSIEWICZ STÉPHANIE  1976 
28 53:19 GERNIGON FREDERIQUE  1972 

Vétéran 1 Hommes

1 32:51 GONNALVES PAULO CASTELO DE PAIVA 1975 
2 35:02 GILLIERON CHRISTOPHE FOOTING CLUB LAUSANNE 1967 
3 35:07 TIREFORD SYLVAIN  1973 
4 35:22 ALVES FERNANDO  1972 
5 35:45 LONGCHAMP PHILIPPE  1974 
6 35:59 SOARES AMILCAR ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1968 
7 36:00 MERCIER DIDIER CHOPARD 1971 
8 36:19 OVERNEY THIERRY  1974 
9 37:13 IBBOTSON PETER  1976 
10 38:02 AMOOS PATRICK  1971 
11 38:10 CORGA HENRIQUE ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1966 
12 38:23 GRIGOLLI SANDRO  1967 
13 38:28 STRAUSS LIONEL AC CHENOVE 1968 
14 38:32 BAKER DENIS AVENTURE LINGUISTIQUE 1966 
15 39:30 FERREIRA CARLOS  1975 
16 39:30 DORE GRAHAM CERN RUNNING CLUB 1966 
17 40:14 BADDOUR KARIM STADE FRANAIS TRIATHLON 1970 
18 40:14 RODRIGUES LUIS FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 1973 
19 41:07 SCRUCCA CLAUDIO ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1972 
20 41:25 CARNEVALE-ARELLA GIORGIO  1974 
21 41:27 FERREIRA GRACIANO  1971 
22 41:30 CAPONE CARLO  1968 
23 41:32 DA SILVA ARMANDO  1969 
24 41:53 PIAT DOMINIQUE  1966 
25 41:58 PITETTI ERIC  1970 
26 42:15 MARCHAND  JEROME   1976 
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27 42:57 K JOHN  1973 
28 43:07 DEPERROIS GUILLAUME  1976 
29 43:15 TRAHAND MARC GENEVA TRIATHLON 1970 
30 43:42 DUBOIS LAURENT  1966 
31 43:43 ALDAO JUAN-CARLOS SERVICES INDUSRIELS DE GENVE
 1972 
32 45:39 DEMISON YVAN  1974 
33 46:04 SOBREIRA CARLOS  1965 
34 46:38 HARBRCH WOLFGANG  1966 
35 48:02 VIDAL LIONEL  1969 
36 48:43 MOSTAFANI MAZIAR  1965 
37 49:4. WIDMER MICHEL  1973 
38 50:40 RACCURT JEAN-PIERRE  1973 
39 50:45 HARTE ADRIAN MONAGHAN UNITED 1974 
40 50:49 VIEIRA ERMELIDO  1967 
41 52:43 BOCHET CHRISTIAN  1968 
42 54:12 MELFORT WLADIMIR  1974 
43 55:07 GUICCIARDI FABRIZIO  1972 

Vétéran 2 Dames

1 35:47 PEREIRA ALICE  1964 
2 40:45 WICHT MARIE  1961 
3 43:09 FORGNONE MARIE-LUCE  1963 
4 43:13 MUNAFO ANTONINA GENEVATRIATHLON 1961 
5 45:35 WAHEED BRIGITTE  1959 
6 47:24 STORAN CAROLINE  1963 
7 48:00 ALMAGBALY RUTH  1961 
8 48:32 GROLIMUNO MONIKA FAS GRAND-SACONNEX 1953 
9 53:15 RAY CATHERINE  1964 

Vétéran 2 Hommes

1 35:22 CORTEZ FERNANDO FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 1964 
2 35:29 CAMPOS ANTONIO ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1963 
3 37:06 HICKLIN LUC  1962 
4 37:09 THERANLUE DIDIER  1964 
5 37:15 SIMOES JOSE CARLOS  1959 
6 38:45 PEREIRA FRANCISCO  1959 
7 39:34 FRECHET ERIC TRIATHLON CLUB GENEVE 1963 
8 40:29 CAMBOULIVES DANIEL  1952 
9 40:36 MOREL WILLY  1961 
10 41:05 CHOULI RAMDANE  1962 
11 41:29 RICKLI ERIC  1962 
12 41:34 PRAS CHRISTIAN  1957 
13 42:55 GUEHENNGUX PATRICK  1959 
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14 43:35 PEREIRA FERNANDO  1952 
15 43:45 GREMAUD PHILIPPE NEW TIME 1959 
16 46:39 NUNES SERGIO  1959 
17 47:25 GHYS PETER  1958 
18 47:6. LIAND RAPHA‘L  1960 
19 48:00 PITMAN STEVE  1959 
20 48:30 LEDER MARC  1964 
21 48:31 LEDERMANN SERGE GENEVATRIATHLON 1959 
22 49:55 FONTANET ROBERT-PASCAL STADE GENEVE 1951 
23 50:22 WICHT DENIS  1954 
24 54:13 FANTINO MICHEL  1959 

Classement complet – Le défi hommes/femmes

1 32:09 HERNANDEZ PITA CAROLINA ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1996 
2 32:27 TESFAY FELFELE NEW CONCEPT SPORTS 1986 
3 32:43 DA SILVA MIGUEL FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 1978 
4 32:51 GONNALVES PAULO CASTELO DE PAIVA 1975 
5 33:38 MARCHAND ISABELLE  1982 
6 33:55 LEITAO MIGUEL  1977 
7 34:25 SILVA RUI FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 1985 
8 34:30 FERREIRA PAULO FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 1984 
9 34:51 PINTO RICARDO FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 1987 
10 34:59 GROLIMUNO LAURENT FAS GRAND-SACONNEX  
11 35:02 GILLIERON CHRISTOPHE FOOTING CLUB LAUSANNE 1967 
12 35:07 TIREFORD SYLVAIN  1973 
13 35:22 ALVES FERNANDO  1972 
14 35:22 CORTEZ FERNANDO FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 1964 
15 35:24 ZABALA JIMENEZ  1992 
16 35:29 CAMPOS ANTONIO ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1963 
17 35:45 LONGCHAMP PHILIPPE  1974 
18 35:46 GROUNAUER LOUISE ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1998 
19 35:47 PEREIRA ALICE  1964 
20 35:50 ROBATEL SANDY STADE GENEVE 1984 
21 35:54 BROADLEY MICHAEL TEAM VROEM 1977 
22 35:59 SOARES AMILCAR ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1968 
23 36:00 MERCIER DIDIER CHOPARD 1971 
24 36:10 RICHOZ NICOLAS TRITEAMPULLY 1993 
25 36:19 OVERNEY THIERRY  1974 
26 36:22 BURRI EMMANUELLE  1979 
27 36:45 BRANDS OLIVIA  1975 
28 36:53 MARCHON VALENTINE ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1998 
29 36:55 ROUDIER ANTOINE STADE GENEVE 1986 
30 37:00 MICHEL ANNE  1974 
31 37:05 MESQUITA SAO ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1971 
32 37:06 HICKLIN LUC  1962 
33 37:07 AGUILAR ESTELLE  1973 
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34 37:09 THERANLUE DIDIER  1964 
35 37:13 IBBOTSON PETER  1976 
36 37:15 SIMOES JOSE CARLOS  1959 
37 37:29 BLANC FABIEN  1987 
38 38:02 AMOOS PATRICK  1971 
39 38:10 CORGA HENRIQUE ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1966 
40 38:12 TOGNINA ANDRŽA  1990 
41 38:14 HARBRCH BENJAMIN  1997 
42 38:17 LYON LAURA  1992 
43 38:22 BAPTISTA DANIEL  1984 
44 38:23 GRIGOLLI SANDRO  1967 
45 38:28 STRAUSS LIONEL AC CHENOVE 1968 
46 38:32 BAKER DENIS AVENTURE LINGUISTIQUE 1966 
47 38:42 COUTO NUNO ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1984 
48 38:45 PEREIRA FRANCISCO  1959 
49 38:53 PRICAM ALEXIA  1992 
50 39:04 ROTACH VINCENT  1979 
51 39:29 GUEHENNGUX LUCAS  1992 
52 39:30 FERREIRA CARLOS  1975 
53 39:30 DORE GRAHAM CERN RUNNING CLUB 1966 
54 39:34 FRECHET ERIC TRIATHLON CLUB GENEVE 1963 
55 39:53 RENAUD STEPHANE  1982 
56 39:58 GERALDO CHRISTINA  1974 
57 40:05 SWINARSKI ZOFIA  1966 
58 40:14 BADDOUR KARIM STADE FRANAIS TRIATHLON 1970 
59 40:14 RODRIGUES LUIS FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE 1973 
60 40:22 MAGGIO ALBANE ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1974 
61 40:29 CAMBOULIVES DANIEL  1952 
62 40:36 MOREL WILLY  1961 
63 40:42 BLONDEL BARBARA  1965 
64 40:45 WICHT MARIE  1961 
65 40:57 FORGNONE JENNIFER  1990 
66 41:02 FETZ LAETITIA  1990 
67 41:04 OVERNEY LEILA  1974 
68 41:05 CHOULI RAMDANE  1962 
69 41:07 SCRUCCA CLAUDIO ATLETISME VISEU GENEVE 1972 
70 41:07 BREAU ANTOINE  1988 
71 41:08 BOE KAIA  1983 
72 41:15 CHATELAIN MATHIEU  1984 
73 41:15 PLŽ PATRICK LE DIP EST DANS LA COURSE ! 1982 
74 41:23 VISINI LAURENT  1980 
75 41:25 CARNEVALE-ARELLA GIORGIO  1974 
76 41:27 FERREIRA GRACIANO  1971 
77 41:29 RICKLI ERIC  1962 
78 41:30 CAPONE CARLO  1968 
79 41:32 DA SILVA ARMANDO  1969 
80 41:34 PRAS CHRISTIAN  1957 
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81 41:36 PASCHE LOIC FSG MEYRIN 1998 
82 41:37 MAODDI PIETRO  1988 
83 41:38 PIANFETTI JULIEN  1980 
84 41:43 BEN MAHMOUD SAMIR FERNEY BOXING CLUB 1978 
85 41:46 CIMONE KATIA  1982 
86 41:51 SALLOT DES NOYERS LUCILE  1989 
87 41:53 PIAT DOMINIQUE  1966 
88 41:53 MACKOWIAK-GILLES NATHALIE  1970 
89 41:55 HAURI CHRISTIAN  1977 
90 41:57 BARRAS NICOLAS  1977 
91 41:58 PITETTI ERIC  1970 
92 42:15 MARCHAND  JEROME   1976 
93 42:15 RAPP CAMILLE  1989 
94 42:16 PASSARDI ALESSANDRO  1978 
95 42:38 DELBIAGGIO CHRISTOPHE  1989 
96 42:45 VIEIRA ISILDA  1967 
97 42:54 HOGG CHARLOTTE  1970 
98 42:55 GUEHENNGUX PATRICK  1959 
99 42:57 K JOHN  1973 
100 43:06 GUGLIELMETTI LEA  1989 
101 43:07 DEPERROIS GUILLAUME  1976 
102 43:07 MICHEL JULIEN  1983 
103 43:09 FORGNONE MARIE-LUCE  1963 
104 43:13 MUNAFO ANTONINA GENEVATRIATHLON 1961 
105 43:14 ROTTET MARYSE  1966 
106 43:15 VIVA NADIA NONE 1969 
107 43:15 TRAHAND MARC GENEVA TRIATHLON 1970 
108 43:16 DOVŽ NADGE  1989 
109 43:23 SEGAL GERALDINE TRI NYON 1986 
110 43:25 RESTA ILARIA  1973 
111 43:35 PEREIRA FERNANDO  1952 
112 43:42 DUBOIS LAURENT  1966 
113 43:43 ALDAO JUAN-CARLOS SIG 1972 
114 43:44 PFEUTI CEDRIC  1986 
115 43:45 GROLIMUND VINCENT  1980 
116 43:45 GREMAUD PHILIPPE NEW TIME 1959 
117 44:12 FETZ CŽLINE  1995 
118 44:16 DA SILVA AIDA  1972 
119 44:30 JUNOD JERŽEMIE  1985 
120 44:36 TIREFORD AURŽLIE  1986 
121 44:49 ROGEMOND NICOLAS  1982 
122 45:05 DUPIN GUILLAUME  1983 
123 45:23 TRPERSBI ALEKSANDER  1985 
124 45:29 GURUNLIAN LŽONARD  1989 
125 45:31 AMOUDRUZ GAETAN  1991 
126 45:34 ALVARADO IRIS  1973 
127 45:35 WAHEED BRIGITTE  1959 
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128 45:36 MOURON PFEUTI DELPHINE  1986 
129 45:39 DEMISON YVAN  1974 
130 45:53 FERREIRA TERESA  1985 
131 46:04 SOBREIRA CARLOS  1965 
132 46:05 RUSSI VERONIQUE  1975 
133 46:38 HARBRCH WOLFGANG  1966 
134 46:39 NUNES SERGIO  1959 
135 46:51 CLEMENT JENNIFER  1972 
136 47:00 MCLEOD LISE  1968 
137 47:24 STORAN CAROLINE  1963 
138 47:25 GHYS PETER  1958 
139 47:52 REIS FATIMA  1966 
140 47:53 VAN ELDEREN ELIZABETH  1981 
141 47:57 BONAL VINCENT  1979 
142 47:58 MIROSLAVA LANNUTTI  1971 
143 47:59 LOURENO SALETE  1987 
144 47:6. LIAND RAPHA‘L  1960 
145 48:00 ALMAGBALY RUTH  1961 
146 48:00 PITMAN STEVE  1959 
147 48:01 FOUDA ABŽGA JEAN-BAPTISTE FRŽDŽRIC  1980 
148 48:02 VIDAL LIONEL  1969 
149 48:30 LEDER MARC  1964 
150 48:31 LEDERMANN SERGE GENEVATRIATHLON 1959 
151 48:32 GROLIMUNO MONIKA FAS GRAND-SACONNEX 1953 
152 48:36 MATI SERAH  1980 
153 48:43 MOSTAFANI MAZIAR  1965 
154 48:58 GRENON ARIANE  1975 
155 49:21 KOK NATASCHA  1965 
156 49:22 CHEVALIER MATHIEU  1985 
157 49:23 KARLIN DANIEL  1983 
158 49:30 BACHELARD LAURE  1978 
159 49:4. WIDMER MICHEL  1973 
160 49:55 FONTANET ROBERT-PASCAL STADE GENEVE 1951 
161 49:57 BANJARA SHANKAR  1977 
162 50:01 LE ROUX SUSANNE  1965 
163 50:22 WICHT DENIS  1954 
164 50:27 WIDMER DAMIEN  1997 
165 50:35 CABANAYAN JOY  1986 
166 50:36 BIONDINA SŽBASTIEN  1978 
167 50:37 MARTINELLI GUICCIARDI ISABELLE  1968 
168 50:38 GUERRAND LOUISE  1996 
169 50:40 RACCURT JEAN-PIERRE  1973 
170 50:45 HARTE ADRIAN MONAGHAN UNITED 1974 
171 50:49 VIEIRA ERMELIDO  1967 
172 51:00 TRAHAND LUC UNITED NATIONS OF TRI 1998 
173 51:09 BADDOUR VICTOR  1998 
174 52:23 JAGUSIEWICZ STŽPHANIE  1976 
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175 52:23 RATTAZ MŽLANIE  1990 
176 52:43 BOCHET CHRISTIAN  1968 
177 52:52 CASSIANO  LETIZIA  1990 
178 53:14 VIAL RŽMY  1988 
179 53:15 RAY CATHERINE  1964 
180 53:19 GERNIGON FREDERIQUE  1972 
181 53:27 EXCOFFIER GWENAELLE  1977 
182 54:12 MELFORT WLADIMIR  1974 
183 54:13 FANTINO MICHEL  1959 
184 55:07 GUICCIARDI FABRIZIO  1972 

Classement couples

1 33:38 MARCHAND ISABELLE SENIORS DAMES 
 42:15 MARCHAND  JEROME  VÉT. 1 HOMMES 
 76:05    
2 41:04 OVERNEY LEILA VÉT. 1 DAMES 
 36:19 OVERNEY THIERRY VÉT. 1 HOMMES 
 77:38    
3 33:55 LEITAO MIGUEL SENIORS HOMMES 
 45:34 ALVARADO IRIS VÉT. 1 DAMES 
 79:48    
4 41:46 CIMONE KATIA SENIORS DAMES 
 41:25 CARNEVALE-ARELLA GIORGIO VÉT. 1 HOMMES 
 83:2    
5 40:57 FORGNONE JENNIFER SENIORS DAMES 
 42:38 DELBIAGGIO CHRISTOPHE SENIORS HOMMES 
 83:43    
6 45:53 FERREIRA TERESA SENIORS DAMES 
 38:22 BAPTISTA DANIEL SENIORS HOMMES 
 84:25    
7 41:02 FETZ LAETITIA SENIORS DAMES 
 44:30 JUNOD JEREMIE SENIORS HOMMES 
 85:53    
8 45:36 MOURON PFEUTI DELPHINE SENIORS DAMES 
 43:44 PFEUTI CEDRIC SENIORS HOMMES 
 89:33    
9 41:08 BOE KAIA SENIORS DAMES 
 49:23 KARLIN DANIEL SENIORS HOMMES 
 90:51    
10 40:45 WICHT MARIE VÉT. 2 DAMES 
 50:22 WICHT DENIS VÉT. 2 HOMMES 
 91:13    
11 52:52 CASSIANO  LETIZIA SENIORS DAMES 
 53:14 VIAL RÉMY SENIORS HOMMES 
 106 :06 
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